
 
SRM Re-Tender Notice 

 

EE /400KV/R.S/O&M/DIV/Lonikand II/T-6/Tech/65                Date:17.02.2023 

 
MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco 
E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  All eligible interested contractors are 
mandated to get enrolled on E-Tendering portal for following works, 
   

 Tender no. SRM RFX no. Work description  Amount  Bid submission period  

EE/400 KV/RS 
DN./LONIKAND 
II/2022-23/ET-
06/64    DATE: 
17.02.2023 

7000026240 Providing of 1x 245kV 
Bushing as a critical 
spare at 400kV 
Lonikand-II S/stn-3rd 
Call. 

Rs. 4,40,100/- 17.02.2023, 18:00 
hrs to 24.02.2023 
upto 23:59 hrs. 

   
Note :- Contact Person :   The Executive Engineer mob no. 8208454909, Dy.Exe. Engineer (O), 
Mob No. 7045946585 

1. Relevant portions of the E-Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available on aforesaid 

web site. 

 

                                                                                                                          Sd/-  
                                                                                                                   Sanjaykumar Ramteke 
                                                                                                                     Executive Engineer  
                    400KV R.S. Division Lonikand II 

 
 

 

file:///C:/Users/LENOVO18/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/NNRRELBP/website%20https:/srmetender.mahatransco.in

